= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

o=

563-F

DO 575

7 13P3-2

8-0

E’ 4/337-2

-
»‘V« 282-
AN

(R5) 18:30 SOUTHWELL, 1m 7f 182y
Follow At The Races On Twitter Maiden Hurdle (GBB Race) (Class 4) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

CALUM GILHOOLEY (IRE) 525

br g Kalanisi - Honeyed

DOUKAROV (FR) 21
b g Le Havre - Landskia

EL BORRACHO (IRE) 19
br g Society Rock - Flame Of Hibernia

FERRY ALL (FR) 163
ch g No Risk At All - Ohe Les Aulmes

KINGFAST (IRE) 144 (18F)
b g Fast Company - Monarchy

LEROY BROWN 12D

b g Pasternak - Grenfell

MANJAAM (IRE)
ch g Tamayuz - Priory Rock

NINEPIN BOWLER 29
b g Rip Van Winkle - Smooth As Silk

OWBEG (IRE) 12

b g Notnowcato - Rumson Way

ROCK ON TIGER (FR) 29

gr g Alberto Giacometti - Kennaaly

DANTE'S VIEW (IRE)

ch g Galileo - Daivika

MOVE CLOSER (FR) 14

b m Zafeen - Royale Sulawesie

CUBAN SUN 161

b f Havana Gold - Sunseek

FILLY KNICKERS
b f Fame And Glory - All Rise

611-0

511 -

Oh1tl

511-0

511-0

511-0p

511-0

711-0

611-0

511-0

511-0

410-13

610-7t

410-6

410-6

Kielan Woods
G P Mcpherson

David Bass
S Curran

Henry Brooke
Oliver Greenall

B S Hughes
B Ellison

Benjamin Poste
T Symonds

Sam Twiston-Davies
N A Twiston-Davies

A P Cawley

David Loughnane

Thomas Dowson
P A Kirby

C Gethings
K C Bailey

R Johnson
H D Daly

M Goldstein
George Baker

Harry Bannister
A M Hales

Adam Wedge
Miss K Morgan

David England
Oliver Greenall

120

113

112

110

110

109



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Leroy Brown made a promising return to the fray when occupying the runner-up
berth at Uttoxeter and should get off the mark in this sphere sooner rather than later. However, ROCK
ON TIGER also found only one too good at the Midlands venue on his reappearance, with his
conqueror former smart Flat stayer Timoshenko. Henry Daly's grey is unlikely to meet anything of that
calibre now and can capitalise. El Borracho, Cuban Sun and Kingfast aren't out of it, while Dante's
View must not be overlooked on his jumping bow either.

Top Tip: ROCK ON TIGER (10)
Watch out for: LEROY BROWN (6)

| M 3% | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY W Gsass

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



