

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R5) 18:30 SOUTHWELL, 1m 7f 182y

Follow At The Races On Twitter Maiden Hurdle (GBB Race) (Class 4) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		10/	<b>CALUM GILHOOLEY</b> (IRE) 525 br g Kalanisi - Honeyed	6 11 - 0	Kielan Woods G P Mcpherson	-
2		563-F	<b>DOUKAROV</b> (FR) 21 b g Le Havre - Landskia	5 11 - 0h1t1	David Bass S Curran	120
3		32	<b>EL BORRACHO</b> (IRE) 19 br g Society Rock - Flame Of Hibernia	5 11 - 0	Henry Brooke Oliver Greenall	113
4		9/446-	FERRY ALL (FR) 163 ch g No Risk At All - Ohe Les Aulmes	5 11 - 0	B S Hughes B Ellison	-
5	***	275-	<b>KINGFAST</b> (IRE) 144 (18F) b g Fast Company - Monarchy	5 11 - 0p	Benjamin Poste T Symonds	112
6		13P3-2	<b>LEROY BROWN</b> 12 D b g Pasternak - Grenfell	5 11 - 0	Sam Twiston-Davies N A Twiston-Davies	110
7			MANJAAM (IRE) ch g Tamayuz - Priory Rock	7 11 - 0	A P Cawley David Loughnane	-
8		5	NINEPIN BOWLER 29 b g Rip Van Winkle - Smooth As Silk	6 11 - 0	Thomas Dowson P A Kirby	-
9		8-0	<b>OWBEG</b> (IRE) 12 b g Notnowcato - Rumson Way	5 11 - 0	C Gethings K C Bailey	-
10		4/337-2	ROCK ON TIGER (FR) 29 gr g Alberto Giacometti - Kennaaly	5 11 - 0	R Johnson H D Daly	110
11			<b>DANTE'S VIEW</b> (IRE) ch g Galileo - Daivika	4 10 - 13	M Goldstein George Baker	-
12		P3/6	MOVE CLOSER (FR) 14 b m Zafeen - Royale Sulawesie	6 10 - 7t	Harry Bannister A M Hales	-
13		282-	<b>CUBAN SUN</b> 161 b f Havana Gold - Sunseek	4 10 - 6	Adam Wedge Miss K Morgan	109
14	*		FILLY KNICKERS b f Fame And Glory - All Rise	4 10 - 6	David England Oliver Greenall	-

**ATR VERDICT:** Leroy Brown made a promising return to the fray when occupying the runner-up berth at Uttoxeter and should get off the mark in this sphere sooner rather than later. However, ROCK ON TIGER also found only one too good at the Midlands venue on his reappearance, with his conqueror former smart Flat stayer Timoshenko. Henry Daly's grey is unlikely to meet anything of that calibre now and can capitalise. El Borracho, Cuban Sun and Kingfast aren't out of it, while Dante's View must not be overlooked on his jumping bow either.

Top Tip: ROCK ON TIGER (10)
Watch out for: LEROY BROWN (6)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



